2, 715

30

H14 12 18

153cm 50kg
150/

WBC 3600/p |
stab 5.0%
seg 67.0%
e0s 0%
bas 1.0%
mon 12.0%
lym 13.0%
a-ly 2.0%
RBC 493x 10/ |
Hb 12.6g/dI
Ht 39.0%
PLT 24.0x 10%p |

38.5
112 70

T-Bil 0.3 mg/dI
AST 191U/
ALT 411U/l
LDH 340 1U/I
ALP 911Ul
BUN 18.6 mg/dl
Cr 0.8 mg/d|
Na 141 mEq/I
K 4.2 mEg/|

Cl 104 mEq/I
CRP 0.2 mg/dI




CMZ MEPN

—®—CRP Se—-

wBC




[ ]
DIC
20/1000y

Enterococcus
faecalis, Enterobacter

°
M

Pseudomonas aeruginosa,
Acinetobacter spp., a -streptococcus, Neisseria spp.

Pseudomonas aeruginosa  10* 4cfu/ml




9-10 21-22 6
25.0p g/ml

1gx 2 |/ 0.5gx 2 [/

108/60




Enterococcus faecalis
Enterobacter cloacae

Enterococcus
faecalis

Enter obacter

cloacae

PCG

nzaoxnzauzzzuw

ABPC
PIPC
CEZ
CMZ
CAZ
|PM
GM
MINO
LVEX
ST

A—VDuvunununogoxol




Pseudomonas aeruginosa
Acinetobacter baumannii

a - reptococcus
Neisseria species

Miller Jones

Pseudomonas
aeruginosa

Acinetobacter
baumannii

PIPC
CIS
CAZ
CZ0OP
AZT
IPM
AMK
GM
MINO
LVEX
ST

<8 S
<4 S
2 S
<2 S
4 S
8 I

8 S

4 S

>8 R
<05 S
>2 N

ABPC
PIPC
CEZ
CMZ
CIS
CAZ
IPM
GM
MINO
LVEX
ST




Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Pseudomonas
aeruginosa

PIPC <8
C/S <4
CAZ <1
CZOP |<2
AZT
IPM
AMK
GM
MINO
LVEX
ST




Saphylococcus aureus
(MRSA)

Saphylococcus
aureus (MRSA)

PCG >8
64

>8
>8
<2
4

<2
<2

R
R

>16 R
>32 R
>16 R

R
R
S













